
St Helier 

Burglary - 
Residential 

ABBOTSBURY 
ROAD 

By suspect unknown smashing the front glass door but no 
entry gained 

01/12/2019 
23:45:00 

02/12/2019 
07:15:00 

Burglary - 
Residential 

CANTERBURY 
ROAD 

By suspects gaining entry under pretence in order to steal 
from Victim 

04/12/2019 
17:00:00 

06/12/2019 
14:30:00 

Burglary - 
Residential CENTRAL ROAD 

By suspect unknown damaging the front door lock to gain 
entry and stealing property therein 

01/12/2019 
12:00:00 

05/12/2019 
15:00:00 

Burglary - 
Residential CENTRAL ROAD items stolen from shed 

30/12/2019 
11:30:00 

30/12/2019 
13:00:00 

Burglary - 
Residential 

GLASTONBURY 
ROAD 

suspect has attempted to gain access to the premises via 
the back door leading to the garden 

01/12/2019 
17:00:00 

01/12/2019 
22:30:00 

Burglary - 
Residential GREEN LANE burglary 

23/12/2019 
11:00:00 

23/12/2019 
11:05:00 

Burglary - 
Residential 

HAZELWOOD 
AVENUE 

Victim heard people trying to enter his property. Damage 
was made to victims door frame 

20/12/2019 
02:23:00   

Theft/Taking of 
M/V 

ABBOTSBURY 
ROAD theft of motor vehicle 

03/12/2019 
20:40:00   

Theft/Taking of 
M/V 

ABBOTSBURY 
ROAD theft of motor vehicle 

20/12/2019 
00:01:00 

21/12/2019 
14:00:00 

Theft/Taking of 
M/V CENTRAL ROAD 

BY SUSPECTS UNKNOWN AT THIS TIME TAKING 
MOTORCYCLE AND MAKING OFF 

16/12/2019 
17:00:00 

17/12/2019 
06:30:00 

Theft/Taking of 
M/V GREEN LANE 

VIWs motorbike was parked in his garden and secured with 
a brake disc lock. His wife went out at 0915am and stated 
the bike was there. when she returned at 0950am the bike 
was missing 

07/12/2019 
09:15:00 

07/12/2019 
09:50:00 

Theft/Taking of 
M/V MIDDLETON ROAD Motorbike removed from private garden 

02/12/2019 
21:00:00 

03/12/2019 
08:00:00 

Theft/Taking of 
M/V PILGRIM CLOSE 

VICTIM REPORTING HIS VEHICLE HAS BEEN STOLEN 
FROM HIS DRIVEWAY. 

12/12/2019 
08:30:00 

12/12/2019 
18:00:00 

Theft/Taking of 
M/V ST HELIER AVENUE motorcycle stolen 

11/12/2019 
00:30:00 

11/12/2019 
09:00:00 

Theft/Taking of 
M/V ST HELIER AVENUE theft of motor vehicle 

22/12/2019 
16:30:00 

22/12/2019 
22:30:00 



Theft/Taking of 
M/V ST HELIER AVENUE 

Theft of the victims motorcycle from the location, 
subsequently found and removed by police 

12/12/2019 
00:01:00 

12/12/2019 
06:00:00 

Theft From M/V BRUTON ROAD 
By victim reporting theft from motor vehicle by an unknown 
male suspect 

01/12/2019 
23:05:00 

02/12/2019 
08:00:00 

Theft From M/V 
CANTERBURY 
ROAD 

By suspects currently unknown using a method unknown to 
remove the exhaust from vehicle 

02/12/2019 
14:50:00 

02/12/2019 
15:10:00 

Theft From M/V 
CANTERBURY 
ROAD victim reporting theft of both number plates. 

27/12/2019 
12:00:00 

27/12/2019 
19:54:00 

Theft From M/V HATFEILD MEAD catalytic converter  stolen from vehicle 
21/12/2019 
10:30:00 

22/12/2019 
11:00:00 

Theft From M/V 
HAZELWOOD 
AVENUE 

Suspect has used a device to gain entry into victims vehicle 
and stolen from it. 

02/12/2019 
02:45:00 

02/12/2019 
02:55:00 

Other Theft CENTRAL ROAD items stolen from shed 
30/12/2019 
11:30:00 

30/12/2019 
13:00:00 

Other Theft GREEN LANE burglary 
23/12/2019 
11:00:00 

23/12/2019 
11:05:00 

Criminal 
Damage To a 
Dwelling CENTRAL GARDENS 

suspect has thrown a brick at the venue causing damage to 
the outer pane of a window. 

06/12/2019 
01:30:00   

 


